
  

 

 

         

 

 

 
 
 

 Bookings are Essential Service
   

Monday 18 April Tuesday 19 April Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April Friday 22 April 

 
 

CLOSED Easter 
Monday 

 

 
 

CLOSED Easter 
Tuesday 

Nature Day 
 

Plant some corn and onion 
seeds that are in season and 
take them home and watch 

them grow. 
 

Afternoon Activity; 
Nature craft and leaf painting, 

with bark, cones and nuts 
they we find in the school 

grounds 
 

In House Activity 
BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

Clay Creations 
 

Clay making let’s get creative 
and see what we come up 

with. 
 

Afternoon Activity 
 

Paint our clay work 
 
 

In House Activity 
BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

DRU POINT playground 
 
 
 

Afternoon Activity; 
Movie. Mulan 

 
 
 

Bus Excursion 
Depart 10am 

Return 12.30pm 
BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

 

Monday 25 April Tuesday 26 April Wednesday 27 April Thursday 28 April Friday 29 April 

 
 

CLOSED – 
Anzac Day 

 
 
 

Building and Sewing Day 
 

Morning Activity 
Build a cubby house 

throughout the centre. 
Afternoon Activity; 

 

Sewing afternoon making our 
own little teddy bears with 

scrap material we have in the 
service 

 
In House Activity 

BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

Stufflers – 
 
 

Destination ST Marys to make 
Stuffer’s (Teddies) , B.Y.O 

lunch as we will join St Marys 
for lunch. 

 
 

Bus Excursion 
Departing 10 am 

Returning Approx. 12.30 
BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

Cooking day 
We can bake scrolls and red 

velvet cupcakes, in the 
morning so they are ready for 

afternoon tea, 
Afternoon Activity; 

Macramé beaded keyring for 
you to take home 

please remember a drink 
bottle each day 

 
In House Activity 

BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

Movie and spy kids’ fun day 
 

Come dressed as your   
favourite spy kid. Lunch is 
provided with party food. 
Party pies, Sausages rolls, 

spring rolls and puffy dogs. 
Afternoon activity Watching a 

spy kids movie 
 
 

In House Activity 
BYO Lunch/Water Bottle/Hat 

 

Corpus Christi 

CatholicCare Early Learning and Care 

35 Tower Road    

New Town TAS 7008   

GPO Box 62 

Hobart TAS 7000  

Ph: 1300 119 455  

Email: ccs.admin@aohtas.org.au 

CatholicCare Early Learning & Care Vacation Care Program   

  Monday 18th April – Friday 29th April 2022 

       $77 per child/per day | 7.00am – 6.00pm 

 

mailto:ccs.admin@aohtas.org.au

